
BLOCK 1 LOTS 50 & S-1 OF 51
IN OR 2025/674
R433996 & R433997

RIDDLE WILLIAM JR 1994 TRUST &/TM&D LLC
2380 JAMESTOWN RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

25-2N-27-1475-0001-0500

0700 MISC RESIDENTIAL
04

4004.00

05/09/2025 MLU

10/04/2024 KWX 20.73 1,455,325 0 0 1,455,325

STANDARD
4

40,608
36,064

1,455,325
1,531,997
1,130,804

401,193
0

401,193
1,531,997

6,653

1,310,799

2025/0674 1/11/2016 PR U I 19 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIVINGSTON JENNIFER T

RIDDELL WILLIAM G J

0957/1570 11/09/2000 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEYBRECHT THERESA ANN

WEYBRECHT PRICE WEB
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B1633412 DEMOLITION 0 11/01/2016

995569 CHNGE SRVC 0 02/01/1999

97E3953 NEW CONSTR 0 08/01/1997

8737 MH MOVE-ON 51,000 11/12/1991

HX Base Yr

85177 SHILOH PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0150 01 730 118.2720 62.68 45,756 1991 2001 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

2 ACCESORY U – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 2005 720 40,053

DCK 96 10 2005 10 556

816 730 40,608

BAS=[YR=2005] N30DCK=[YR=2005] N4W24S4E24$ W24S30E24$.

BAS
2005

30

24

30

24

DCK
2005

4

24

4

24

1 0201 BARN WD 10 0 0 44 30 1,320.00 SF 17.00 17.00 100 1991 1991 3 20 4,488

2 0820 WOOD WALK 0 0 0 0 928.00 SF 11.75 11.75 100 1994 1994 3 40 4,362

3 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 24 44 1,056.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1994 1994 3 66 3,624

4 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 7 30 210.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1991 1991 3 20 546

5 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 0 0 0 1,420.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1997 1997 3 24 13,632

6 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 24 14 336.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 874

7 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 0 0 0 828.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1991 1991 3 20 1,656

8 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 10 8 80.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 229

9 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 40 42 1,680.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2025 2022 99 6,653

36,064

1 000116 C RES MARSH 0 OR 0.00 0.00 5.45 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 150,000.00 112,500.00 613,125

2 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 9.28 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 100,000.00 90,000.00 835,200

3 009530 C POND 0 OR 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000

4 009630 C SWAMP 0 OR 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 2,000


